Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated - ZLP32300H2032G Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

1. Timing Reference uses 0.9 VCC for a logic 1 and 0.1 VCC for a logic 0.
2. Interrupt request through Port 3 (P33–P31).
3. SMR–D5 = 1.
4. SMR–D5 = 0.
PS020823-0208  Electrical Characteristics
Crimzon® ZLP32300
Product Specification
84
Figure 62. 28-Pin PDIP Package Diagram
PS020823-0208  Packaging
Crimzon® ZLP32300
Product Specification
88
For fast results, contact your local Zilog® sales office for assistance in ordering the part(s)
desired.
ZLP32300P2008G 20-pin PDIP 8 K OTP
ZLP32300S2008G 20-pin SOIC 8 K OTP
ZLP32300H4804G 48-pin SSOP 4 K OTP
ZLP32300P4004G 40-pin PDIP 4 K OTP
ZLP32300H2804G 28-pin SSOP 4 K OTP
ZLP32300P2804G 28-pin PDIP 4 K OTP
ZLP32300S2804G 28-pin SOIC 4 K OTP
ZLP32300H2004G 20-pin SSOP 4 K OTP
ZLP32300P2004G 20-pin PDIP 4 K OTP
ZLP32300S2004G 20-pin SOIC 4 K OTP
ZLP323ICE01ZAC* 40-PDIP/48-SSOP Accessory Kit
Note: *ZLP323ICE01ZAC has been replaced by an improved version,
ZCRMZNICE02ZACG.
ZLP128ICE01ZEMG In-Circuit Emulator